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Free Practis Friday

FormelVee ABC

Practice started at 10:29:24

Knutstorp 2,087 km
2024-07-05 10:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:13.366 +1.024 10:33:40.347 3 1:14.819 +1.783 10:35:24.416
(89) Jan Lindqvist 3 1:12.342 10:34:52.689 4 1:13.827 +0.791 10:36:38.243
1 1:12.986 +3.079 10:32:38.551 p4 1:17.637 +5.295 10:36:10.326 5 1:14.099 +1.063 10:37:52.342
2 1:12.581 +2.674 10:33:51.132 5 2:19.414 +1:07.072 10:38:29.740 6 1:13.949 +0.913 10:39:06.291
3 1:10.978 +1.071 10:35:02.110 6 1:12.895 +0.553 10:39:42.635 7 1:16.171 +3.135 10:40:22.462
4 1:09.907 10:36:12.017 7 1:13.214 +0.872 10:40:55.849 8 1:13.556 +0.520 10:41:36.018
p5 1:21.688 +11.781 10:37:33.705 p8 1:17.319 +4.977 10:42:13.168 9 1:14.943 +1.907 10:42:50.961
10 1:13.036 10:44:03.997
(91) Richard " Lillen” Persson (43) Nicklas Bencsik 11 1:13.783 +0.747 10:45:17.780
1 2:02.093 +51.112 10:31:42.085 1 1:17.739 +5.265 10:33:24.013
2 1:24.112 +13.131 10:33:06.197 2 1:156.501 +3.027 10:34:39.514 (22) Lars-Gunnar 'Vegas' Johansson
3 1:13.887 +2.906 10:34:20.084 3 1:15.346 +2.872 10:35:54.860 1 1:57.497 +43.554 10:31:39.958
4 1:12.639 +1.658 10:35:32.723 4 1:17.316 +4.842 10:37:12.176 2 1:22.103 +8.160 10:33:02.061
5 1:11.704 +0.723 10:36:44.427 5 1:14.648 +2.174 10:38:26.824 3 1:15.914 +1.971 10:34:17.975
6 1:11.571 +0.590 10:37:55.998 6 1:13.703 +1.229 10:39:40.527 4 1:14.443 +0.500 10:35:32.418
7 1:11.297 +0.316 10:39:07.295 7 1:13.956 +1.482 10:40:54.483 5 1:14.465 +0.522 10:36:46.883
8 1:12.669 +1.688 10:40:19.964 8 1:12.967 +0.493 10:42:07.450 6 1:14.011 +0.068 10:38:00.894
9 1:12.237 +1.256 10:41:32.201 9 1:13.937 +1.463 10:43:21.387 7 1:14.060 +0.117 10:39:14.954
10 1:13.369 +2.388 10:42:45.570 10 1:12.474 10:44:33.861 8 1:14.263 +0.320 10:40:29.217
1 1:11.236 +0.255 10:43:56.806 9 1:14.246 +0.303 10:41:43.463
12 1:10.981 10:45:07.787 (38) Tommy Bencsik 10 1:15.592 +1.649 10:42:59.055
1 1:23.010 +10.084 10:33:16.928 11 1:13.943 10:44:12.998
(53) Pontus Bencsik 2 1:18.722 +5.796 10:34:35.650 12 1:14.723 +0.780 10:45:27.721
1 1:16.959 +5.721 10:33:21.869 3 1:18.293 +5.367 10:35:53.943
2 1:14.294 +3.056 10:34:36.163 4 1:16.350 +3.424 10:37:10.293 (21) Helena Hager (Larsson)
3 1:18.038 +6.800 10:35:54.201 5 1:17.035 +4.109 10:38:27.328 1 1:20.642 +6.053 10:32:51.407
4 1:16.486 +5.248 10:37:10.687 6 1:13.526 +0.600 10:39:40.854 2 1:19.629 +5.040 10:34:11.036
5 1:15.157 +3.919 10:38:25.844 7 1:12.941 +0.015 10:40:53.795 3 1:17.949 +3.360 10:35:28.985
6 1:13.307 +2.069 10:39:39.151 8 1:13.278 +0.352 10:42:07.073 4 1:16.776 +2.187 10:36:45.761
7 1:12.147 +0.909 10:40:51.298 9 1:12.926 10:43:19.999 5 1:16.406 +1.817 10:38:02.167
8 1:11.602 +0.364 10:42:02.900 10 1:12.981 +0.055 10:44:32.980 6 1:15.911 +1.322 10:39:18.078
9 1:11.238 10:43:14.138 7 1:14.806 +0.217 10:40:32.884
10 1:11.298 +0.060 10:44:25.436 (54) Fredrik Hager 8 1:14.589 10:41:47.473
1 1:12.853 +1.615 10:45:38.289 1 1:16.808 +3.880 10:32:31.868 9 1:15.254 +0.665 10:43:02.727
2 1:15.563 +2.635 10:33:47.431 10 1:16.852 +2.263 10:44:19.579
(84) Johan Lund 3 1:14.668 +1.740 10:35:02.099 1 1:15.175 +0.586 10:45:34.754
1 1:13.262 +1.936 10:32:17.236 4 1:14.454 +1.526 10:36:16.553
2 1:12.650 +1.324 10:33:29.886 5 1:14.958 +2.030 10:37:31.511 (183) John @hlers
3 1:12.216 +0.890 10:34:42.102 6 1:12.928 10:38:44.439 1 1:19.279 +4.195 10:34:07.442
4 1:13.482 +2.156 10:35:55.584 7 1:14.017 +1.089 10:39:58.456 2 1:16.597 +1.513 10:35:24.039
5 1:15.464 +4.138 10:37:11.048 8 1:14.208 +1.280 10:41:12.664 3 1:16.025 +0.941 10:36:40.064
6 1:14.968 +3.642 10:38:26.016 9 1:14.004 +1.076 10:42:26.668 4 1:16.690 +1.606 10:37:56.754
7 1:12.840 +1.514 10:39:38.856 10 1:16.137 +3.209 10:43:42.805 5 1:15.212 +0.128 10:39:11.966
8 1:11.742 +0.416 10:40:50.598 1" 1:16.193 +3.265 10:44:58.998 6 1:16.542 +1.458 10:40:28.508
9 1:11.326 10:42:01.924 7 1:17.492 +2.408 10:41:46.000
10 1:11.387 +0.061 10:43:13.311 (61) Jari Korhonen 8 1:15.176 +0.092 10:43:01.176
1 1:11.681 +0.355 10:44:24.992 1 1:16.723 +3.786 10:32:34.946 9 1:17.705 +2.621 10:44:18.881
p12 1:19.145 +7.819 10:45:44.137 2 1:13.983 +1.046 10:33:48.929 10 1:15.084 10:45:33.965
3 1:14.636 +1.699 10:35:03.565
(98) Robert Lindholm 4 1:14.088 +1.151 10:36:17.653 (62) Johan Piwell
1 1:22.523 +10.549 10:33:17.091 5 1:16.173 +3.236 10:37:33.826 1 1:26.175 +9.802 10:33:03.650
2 1:15.748 +3.774 10:34:32.839 6 1:13.299 +0.362 10:38:47.125 2 1:21.335 +4.962 10:34:24.985
3 1:16.425 +4.451 10:35:49.264 7 1:13.854 +0.917 10:40:00.979 3 1:26.915 +10.542 10:35:51.900
p4 1:29.290 +17.316 10:37:18.554 8 1:16.404 +3.467 10:41:17.383 4 1:21.519 +5.146 10:37:13.419
5 2:22.741 +1:10.767 10:39:41.295 9 1:14.575 +1.638 10:42:31.958 5 1:19.084 +2.711 10:38:32.503
p6 1:25.591 +13.617 10:41:06.886 10 1:12.937 10:43:44.895 6 1:17.844 +1.471 10:39:50.347
7 2:43.148 +1:31.174 10:43:50.034 11 1:14.644 +1.707 10:44:59.539 7 1:20.817 +4.444 10:41:11.164
8 1:11.974 10:45:02.008 8 1:20.713 +4.340 10:42:31.877
(11) Tommy Johansson 9 1:18.931 +2.558 10:43:50.808
(58) Magnus Rugsveen 1 1:14.899 +1.863 10:32:53.256 10 1:16.373 10:45:07.181
1 1:13.925 +1.583 10:32:26.981 2 1:16.341 +3.305 10:34:09.597
Chief of Timing & Scoring/ MAgnus Heijel Orbits
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Glenn Kellersson
1 2:23.278 +1:05.574 10:36:08.352
2 1:31.264 +13.560 10:37:39.616
3 1:21.243 +3.539 10:39:00.859
4 1:20.828 +3.124 10:40:21.687
5 1:18.719 +1.015 10:41:40.406
6 1:19.571 +1.867 10:42:59.977
7 1:25.129 +7.425 10:44:25.106
8 1:17.704 10:45:42.810
(5) Paulina Nilsson
1 1:29.096 +11.366 10:33:05.399
2 1:22.081 +4.351 10:34:27.480
3 1:21.307 +3.577 10:35:48.787
4 1:19.196 +1.466 10:37:07.983
5 1:21.550 +3.820 10:38:29.533
6 1:18.841 +1.111 10:39:48.374
7 1:18.409 +0.679 10:41:06.783
8 1:17.913 +0.183 10:42:24.696
9 1:17.730 10:43:42.426
10 1:19.315 +1.585 10:45:01.741
(50) Filip Fischlein
1 1:59.590 +39.942 10:31:45.014
2 1:24.218 +4.570 10:33:09.232
3 1:21.970 +2.322 10:34:31.202
4 1:21.867 +2.219 10:35:53.069
5 1:22.559 +2.911 10:37:15.628
6 1:20.845 +1.197 10:38:36.473
7 1:19.976 +0.328 10:39:56.449
8 1:22.651 +3.003 10:41:19.100
9 1:19.648 10:42:38.748
10 1:19.814 +0.166 10:43:58.562
1 1:21.089 +1.441 10:45:19.651
(71) Géran Tjarnlund
1 2:06.975 +47.163 10:31:38.460
2 1:31.148 +11.336 10:33:09.608
3 1:24.433 +4.621 10:34:34.041
4 1:20.488 +0.676 10:35:54.529
5 1:21.469 +1.657 10:37:15.998
6 1:20.930 +1.118 10:38:36.928
7 1:20.510 +0.698 10:39:57.438
8 1:22.473 +2.661 10:41:19.911
9 1:19.812 10:42:39.723
10 1:21.051 +1.239 10:44:00.774
1 1:22.893 +3.081 10:45:23.667
(44) Suzanne Qvist
1 1:32.520 +10.411 10:35:52.964
2 1:28.585 +6.476 10:37:21.549
3 1:22.109 10:38:43.658
4 1:22.361 +0.252 10:40:06.019
p5 1:32.097 +9.988 10:41:38.116
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